B-MAX2 B YZ-2 70Y MFAAYY3Y AF¥w NE, YZ2 70OV K==L, \TFvUTPEZHFHFBD

B-MAX2 Q/)\—Y EHHFEX TERLE T,

A=Y ay+y MRILTHBES The YZ-2 Front suspension arm and Steering hub cfarrier parts
CONVERSION KIT INSTRUCTION MANUAL | Sirrams Brviaxce " oP ece What vou have used o Bt

Z2-4158
AF7PUYHIJOvILE&R &F 1
Steering Block L & R 1Ea

J0YM\TJFvU7 LER & 1
Front Hub Carrier L & R 1Ea

CE=

Z2-413
FYRI—AUY—KE X2
Caster insert

Z2-008GF
J0r hO7YR7—L/HIL LERE 1
Front Lower Suspension Arm /Gull L & R 1Ea

=

B4-011F
70 kA JLI\T X2
Front Wheel Hub

CI ]

B2-010FH
70V k7O X2
Front Axle

B2-415SA
AFPUVITU—hk X2
Steering plate

(1:1)

BB-105-2
510 RFPUVT X4
Bearing

BM-415C
o NTFPUTPIR—Y— - B X2
Hub Carrier Spacer - Black

BM-011
B 9 hAaIL/I\TEY X2
Wheel Hub Pin

A ZC-N3P
@ M3F vk x2
| Nut
ZC-206LH
O:@mmn Oy KT FR—ILL x4
Ball Stud L
z0-414
[I:| FUHEY (B) X2
King Pin (Black)

z2-414
I]:| FUOEY (B) X2
King Pin (Thick)
B2-009AF

M2x4 RSZAFvEVYT X2
BH Tapping Screw

ZC-C25N
M2x5 ¥+ v JRIUa1— X2
SH Screw

ZC-BH36
G][mm] M3x6 RE VAW K X2
BHS Screw
ZC-BH38
G]m}mm M3x8 iRy VA K x4
BHS Screw
ZC-BH312
G]mnmmm M3x12 H5>Ay K x4
BHS Screw

B2-009AF
POY—YRAFP—LEY S X2
Outer Suspension Arm Pin ( Short )

B2-010FH BM-011
2087 0AIL RAIINTEY (8)
%axle Wheel Hub Pin (Black)
@ ZC-206LH
ZC-C25N -206LH
~ [} | ﬁMExSﬁwwzau;— O KL i)l L
I SH Screw

BB-105-2

> |
=T

5x10é\e;ar#€7 @@ B4-011F %ﬁ ZC-BH38
70V kikA JUINT M3x8 IR& AW R @
Front Wheel Hub BHS Screw

g Y|y z2a158A

& AFFPUVITTU—k
Steering Plate
ZC-N3P

M3 F v kgl
O
@ ZC-BH36 Nut 8
M3x6 KT U~w R
BHS Screw @
N
BB-105-2 A

5x10 X7 UVT

Z2-4158
JAF7UroJOvoL
Steering Block L

Bearing HETITER
Note position
ZC-BH312 Q
M3x12 R Ay R
BHS Screw

B2-414
FUIEY (8)
Kingpin (Black)

ZC-206LH @
Oy RITY RR=ILL
Ball Stud L
B2-413 FrRI—AVY—RE

J0YM\TH:vU7 L Caster insert
Front Hub Carrier L {

XEETER
Note position
FUIEV (B)
Kingpin (Thick)

ZC-BH312
M3x12 iR~y R

rew Q
+5°

—2.5°

F v AY—A P — NFRED
FAlICEDABENEDDFET,
BM-415C Angle is selectable by
NTHEPUFAR—Y— - B direction of the caster

Hub Carrier Spacer - Black  jhsart (note direction of the
protrusion)

Z2-008GF
70> O7YR7—L/ AL

B2-009AF %OOQAF
- ‘ FOE—YRAF—LEY S
M2x4 h525 Y e sk

Outer Suspension Arm Pin ( Short
BH Tapping Screw P ( )

QLERAIBEHRICHITE T @

Assemble the right side in the same manner.
@ NELVF (2.0mm)
Allen Key ( 2.0mm )



